
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Catania
  PD-6548  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
In a striking contrast of black and white, the Catania pendant features a half circle of
black basalt stone and etched cast glass to form a stunning rod, layered with an
integrated, color temperature adjustable LEDs that shines through the glass. The
elegant rods are linked by lustrous aged brass hardware, creating a breathtaking linear
pendant light. Each segment can be rotated 180 degrees, offering a customizable look
that reflects your style.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Crafted from uniquely textured natural stone
• Includes hang straight swivel for sloped ceiling installation
• Rectangular canopy with minimal hardware
• Six 12" and two 6" down rods included (additional sold separately)
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120/277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 3000K,4000K,3500K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Metal and travertine stone frame with silicon diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-RODIN06-886-AB - 6" AB Replacement Rod
RPL-RODIN12-886-AB - 12" AB Replacement Rod

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-6548    48" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BV/AB    Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass
   BV/AB    Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass
   BV/AB    Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass
   BV/AB    Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass
 

  23W
 
 
 

  1913
  1913
  1913
  1913
 

  957
  957
  957
  957
 

  Example:  PD-6548-40-BV/AB

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

#77501

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zcctdesc: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


