

211/4"

20%"

48"

41/4"

Project:
Location:
Fixture Type:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Catalog Number:



Catania

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

In a striking contrast of black and white, the Catania pendant features a half circle of black basalt stone and etched cast glass to form a stunning rod, layered with an integrated, color temperature adjustable LEDs that shines through the glass. The elegant rods are linked by lustrous aged brass hardware, creating a breathtaking linear pendant light. Each segment can be rotated 180 degrees, offering a customizable look that reflects your style.

FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Crafted from uniquely textured natural stone
- Includes hang straight swivel for sloped ceiling installation
- Rectangular canopy with minimal hardware
- Six 12" and two 6" down rods included (additional sold separately)
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	50000 Hours
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed
Input	120/277 VAC,50/60Hz
Dimming	ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%
Color Temp	3000K,4000K,3500K,2700K
CRI	90
Construction	Metal and travertine stone frame with silicon diffuser



53/4"

43/4"

MIN 14"

MAX 120"

65%"

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish		LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
#77501 ^{48"}	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K	BV/AB BV/AB	Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass Bassalt Stone/Aged Brass	23W	1913 1913 1913 1913	957 957 957 957

